

Diverse accesorii

I.D.: 100953909

Data publicarii	31.07.24	Coduri CPV	44167000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.152,23 RON - 1.152,23 RON

Descriere: denumire cod um cantitate pret valoare SA RAP D90*2" 00000785 BUC 3 12.2 36.6 SA RAP D90*3/4" 00000994 BUC 5 10.18 50.9 SA RAP D110*3/4" 00000769 BUC 5 14.2 71 SA RAP D125*3/4" 00000319 BUC 3 15.8 47.4 SA RAP D140*3/4" 00000321 BUC 2 33.18 66.36 SA RAP D160*3/4" 00000991 BUC 2 51.8 103.6 MUFA RAP D25 00000191 BUC 10 5.5 55 MUFA RAP D20 00000187 BUC 10 3.6 36 MUFA RAP D25*3/4FE 00000194 BUC 10 3.4 34 MUFA RAP D20*1/2 FE 00000188 BUC 10 2.2 22 MUFA RAP D25*3/4FI 00000195 BUC 10 3.78 37.8 MUFA RAP D20*3/4 FI 00002127 BUC 10 2.66 26.6 OLANDEZ ZN 3/4" FE AVIZ SANITAR 00009133 BUC 5 15.02 75.1 ROBINET FONTA 3/4" 00000723 BUC 10 31.8 318 ROBINET FONTA 1/2" 00002342 BUC 5 22 110 FILTRU Y 3/4" 00000921 BUC 5 24.5 122.5 Discount 5.00% -1 60.63 -60.63
